Bernalillo
Albuquerque
Los Ranchos de Albuquerque
Tijeras
Remainder of county

Catron
Reserve
Remainder of county

Chaves
Dexter
Hagerman
Lake Arthur
Roswell
Remainder of county

Cibola
Grants
Milan
Remainder of county

Colfax
Angel Fire
Cimarron
Eagle Nest
Maxwell
Raton
Springer
Remainder of county

Curry
Clovis
Grady
Melrose
Texico
Remainder of county

DeBaca
Fort Sumner
Remainder of county

Dona Ana
Anthony
Hatch
Las Cruces
Mesilla
Sunland Park
Remainder of county

Eddy
Artesia
Carlsbad
Loving
Remainder of county
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676,444
564,559
5,874
465
105,546

3,579
293
3,286

65,157
1,074
975
378
48,422
14,308

27,172
9,163
2,456

15,553

12,387
1,192
792
315
224
6,041
931
2,892

48,430
38,567
86

622
956
8,199

1,698
889
809

219,561
8,693
1,539

111,385
1,797

16,702
79,445

62,314
12,875
32,238

1,390
15,811

Grant
Bayard
Hurley
Santa Clara
Silver City
Remainder of county

Guadalupe
Santa Rosa
Vaughn
Remainder of county

Harding
Mosquero
Roy
Remainder of county

Hidalgo
Lordsburg
Virden
Remainder of county

Lea
Eunice
Hobbs
Jal
Lovington
Tatum
Remainder of county

Lincoln
Capitan
Carrizozo
Corona
Ruidoso
Ruidoso Downs
Remainder of county

Los Alamos

Luna
Columbus
Deming
Remainder of county

McKinley
Crownpoint
Gallup
Remainder of county

Mora
Wagon Mound
Remainder of county

28,185
2,116
1,256
1,637
9,704

13,472

4,452
2,850

286
1,316

657

98
193
366

4,178
2,335

126
1,717

74,455
3,056
40,508
2,202
11,668
706
16,315

20,269
1,391
972
129
7,679
2,620
7,478

19,419

25,427
1,442
14,758
9,227

72,902

2,900
21,899
48,103

4,189
266
3,923



Otero
Alamogordo
Cloudcroft
Tularosa
Remainder of county

Quay
House
Logan
San Jon
Tucumcari
Remainder of county

Rio Arriba
Chama
Espanola
Remainder of county

Roosevelt
Causey
Dora
Elida
Floyd
Portales
Remainder of county

Sandoval
Bernalillo
Corrales
Cuba
Jemez Springs
Rio Rancho
San Ysidro
Remainder of county

San Juan
Aztec
Bloomfield
Farmington
Shiprock
Remainder of county

San Miguel
Las Vegas
Pecos
Remainder of county

Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Edgewood
Remainder of county

Sierra
Elephant Butte
TorC
Williamsburg
Remainder of county
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67,839
30,898
750
2,553
33,638

8,746
56
970
195
5,278
2,247

40,363

917
10,526
28,920

19,191
68

117
166
86
12,137
6,617

148,834
8,977
8,493

628

198
104,046
166
26,326

121,661
6,201
7,421

46,624
7,718
53,697

27,201
13,166

1,392
12,643

154,823
87,505
6,174
61,144

11,576
1,447
6,052

462
3,615

Socorro
Magdalena
Socorro
Remainder of county

Taos
Questa
Red River
Taos
Taos Ski Valley
Remainder of county

Torrance
Encino
Estancia
Moriarty
Mountainair
Willard
Remainder of county

Union
Clayton
Des Moines
Folsom
Grenville
Remainder of county

Valencia
Belen
Bosque Farms
Los Lunas
Remainder of county

16,595
806
8,707
7,082

34,489
1,742
542
6,474
77
25,654

15,045

1,242
1,946
884
201
10,721

4,079
2,643
117
51

22
1,246

76,205
7,360
4,020

17,242

47,583



